Pre-Separation
Counseling

MANDATORY BAVARIA TAP Workshops

Transition Assistance Program: Tank Road A, BLDG 161
Contact your tap office at

DSN: 599-4451, CIV: 09641 70599451 0800-1600 Mon-Fri to register for classes!

14, 21, 28

MY Transition/ MOC 12, 19

Crosswalk

Financial Planning
for Transition

VA Benefits and
Services

DOL One Day

Continuum of
Military Service

12,19

5
13, 20, 27

6
14, 21, 28

6, 20

11, 18, 25
2,16, 23,30

9
2,16, 23,30

3,17, 24

10
4,18, 25

11
10, 17, 24

9,16, 23,30

14,2128

7
14, 21 28

7

1, 15, 22, 29

8

2,16, 23, 30

9

1, 8,15, 22, 29

13, 20, 27

11, 18, 25

4
11, 18, 25

4
12, 19, 26

5
13, 20, 27

6

5,12,19, 26

13

B151 Rm 103

Virtual

B161, RM 101

Virtual
B161, RM 101

Virtual
B161, Rm 101

Virtual
B161, Rm 101

Virtual

B151 Rm 103

HTA, B336 (Ed
Center, Annex #1)

Dates in Black: Classes are held in Room 101 (Bldg 161) or Rose Barracks Theater

Dates in Green: Classes are held in Room 130 (Bldg 161)

Dates in Red: Classes are held Virtually

Dates in Purple: Classes are held in room 129 (Bldg 161)

*Executive Class

Page 1 of 2
As of 18 June2025

0830-1030

0830-1030

0830-1130

0830-1130
1230-1630

1230-1630
0830-1630

0830-1630
0830-1630

0830-1630
1300-1500

1030-1130



Bavaria: TAP Workshops and Other Optional Classes Page 2 of 2
As of 9 APR 2025

I N R i

Employment Workshop 1-2, 15-16 5-6, 26-27 17-18,31-1 Aug 31Jul-1, 28-29 B161, Rm129 0830-1630
*B161, Rm101
8-9 12-13 10-11 7-8 Virtual 0830-1630
Managing Your (MY) 29-30 26-27 31-1 Aug 31Jul-1,28-29 B161,Rm 101 0830-1630
Education *B161, Rm129
8-9 12-13 17-18 7-8 Virtual 0830-1630
Career and Credential 29-30 26-27 24-25 21-22 B161, Rm 130 0830-1630
Exploration
8-9 12-13 10-11 7-8 Virtual 0830-1630
Boots to Business 8-9 12-13 10-11 7-8 B161 Rm 101 0830-1630
ADDITIONAL (optional after all MANDATORY have been completed)
*2-day Track Courses (Thru-Fri) are required based on Career Track Selected
Advanced Resume 7 4 9 6 Virtual- Recruit  1400-1530
Military
Guide to Federal 14 11 16 13 Virtual- Recruit  1400-1530
Employment Military
Advanced 21 25 23 20 Virtual- Recruit  1400-1530
Employment Military
Workshop
Career Skills Program 7 4 2 6 B151, Rm103 1300-1500
(CSP) Overview
21 18 23 20 Virtual 1300-1500



Pre-Separation

Counseling

MANDATORY BAVARIA TAP Workshops

Transition Assistance Program: Tank Road A, BLDG 161
Contact your tap office at

DSN: 599-4451, CIV: 09641 70599451 0800-1600 Mon-Fri to register for classes!

10, 17, 24

MY Transition/ MOC 15, 22*, 29

Crosswalk

Financial Planning
for Transition

VA Benefits and

Services

DOL One Day

Continuum of
Military Service

8
15, 22*, 29

8

2,16, 23%, 30

3,17, 24*

10

2,9,16,23,30

24

8,14, 22,29

20, 27

20, 27

6
14, 21, 28

1,22,29

8

7,14, 21, 28

29

12,19, 26
3,17,24

10
3,17,24

10
4,18, 25

5,19, 26

12
4,18, 25

10, 17

1,15

1,15

2,16

3,17

10
2,916

15

B151 Rm 103

Virtual

B161, RM 101

Virtual
B161, RM 101

Virtual
B161, Rm 101

Virtual
B161, Rm 101

Virtual
B151 Rm 103

HTA, B336 (Ed
Center, Annex #1)

Dates in Black: Classes are held in Room 101 (Bldg 161) or Rose Barracks Theater

Dates in Green: Classes are held in Room 130 (Bldg 161)

Dates in Red: Classes are held Virtually

Dates in Purple: Classes are held in room 129 (Bldg 161)

*Executive Class

Page 1 of 2
As of 18 June 2025

0830-1030

0830-1030

0830-1130

0830-1130
1230-1630

1230-1630
0830-1630

0830-1630
0830-1630

0830-1630
1300-1500

1030-1130



Bavaria: TAP Workshops and Other Optional Classes Page 2 of 2

As of 18 June 2025

Employment Workshop 4-5, 25-26* 2-3,23-24 B161, Rm129 0830-1630

11-12 9-10 13-14 11-12 Virtual 0830-1630
Managing Your (MY) 25-26 30-31 20-21 18-19 B161, Rm 101 0830-1630
Education *B161, Rm129

11-12 9-10 13-14 11-12 Virtual 0830-1630
Career and Credential 25-26 30-31 20-21 4-5 B161, Rm 130 0830-1630
Exploration

11-12 9-10 13-14 11-12 Virtual 0830-1630
Boots to Business 11-12 16-17 13-14 B161 Rm 101 0830-1630

ADDITIONAL (optional after all MANDATORY have been completed)
*2-day Track Courses (Thru-Fri) are required based on Career Track Selected

Advanced Resume 10 8 5 3 Virtual- Recruit 1400-1530
Military

Guide to Federal 17 22 12 10 Virtual- Recruit 1400-1530

Employment Military

Advanced 24 29 19 17 Virtual- Recruit 1400-1530

Employment Military

Workshop

Career Skills Program 3 1 5 3 B151, Rm103 1300-1500

(CSP) Overview

17 22 26 22 Virtual 1300-1500



	Slide Number 1
	Slide Number 2
	Slide Number 3
	Slide Number 4

