## MANDATORY BAVARIA TAP Workshops

Transition Assistance Program: Tank Road A, BLDG 161

Contact your tap office at

DSN: 599-4451, CIV: 09641 70599451 0800-1600 Mon-Fri to register for classes!

Page 1 of 2

As of 18 June2025

WORKSHOP	May	June	July	August	Location	Time
Pre-Separation Counseling	7	4	2	6	B151 Rm 103	0830-1030
	14, 21, 28	11, 18, 25	9, 16, 23, 30	13, 20, 27	Virtual	0830-1030
MY Transition/ MOC Crosswalk	12, 19	2, 16, 23, 30	14, 21 28	11, 18, 25	B161, RM 101	0830-1130
	5	9	7	4	Virtual	0830-1130
Financial Planning for Transition	12, 19	2, 16, 23, 30	14, 21 28	11, 18, 25	B161, RM 101	1230-1630
	5	9	7	4	Virtual	1230-1630
VA Benefits and Services	13, 20, 27	3, 17, 24	1, 15, 22, 29	12, 19, 26	B161, Rm 101	0830-1630
	6	10	8	5	Virtual	0830-1630
DOL One Day	14, 21, 28	4, 18, 25	2, 16, 23, 30	13, 20, 27	B161, Rm 101	0830-1630
	7	11	9	6	Virtual	0830-1630
Continuum of Military Service	6, 20	10, 17, 24	1, 8, 15, 22, 29	5, 12, 19, 26	B151 Rm 103	1300-1500
				13	HTA, B336 (Ed Center, Annex #1)	1030-1130

Dates in Black: Classes are held in Room 101 (Bldg 161) or Rose Barracks Theater

Dates in Green: Classes are held in Room 130 (Bldg 161)

Dates in Red: Classes are held Virtually

Dates in Purple: Classes are held in room 129 (Bldg 161)

Dates in Orange: Classes heled at B151 RM 103

\*Executive Class

Bavaria: TAP Workshops and Other Optional Classes Page 2 of 2							
Workshop	Мау	June	July	August	Location	of 9 APR 2025 Time	
Employment Workshop	1-2, 15-16 <mark>8-9</mark>	5-6, 26-27 12-13	17-18, <b>31-1 Aug</b> 10-11	<b>31 Jul – 1, 28-29</b> 7-8	B161, Rm129 *B161, Rm101 Virtual	0830-1630 0830-1630	
Managing Your (MY) Education	29-30	26-27	31-1 Aug	<b>31 Jul – 1</b> , 28-29	B161, Rm 101 *B161, Rm129	0830-1630	
	8-9	12-13	17-18	7-8	Virtual	0830-1630	
Career and Credential Exploration	29-30	26-27	24-25	21-22	B161, Rm 130	0830-1630	
	8-9	12-13	10-11	7-8	Virtual	0830-1630	
Boots to Business	8-9	12-13	10-11	7-8	B161 Rm 101	0830-1630	

## ADDITIONAL (optional after all MANDATORY have been completed)

\*2-day Track Courses (Thru-Fri) are required based on Career Track Selected

Advanced Resume	7	4	9	6	Virtual- Recruit Military	1400-1530
Guide to Federal Employment	14	11	16	13	Virtual- Recruit Military	1400-1530
Advanced Employment Workshop	21	25	23	20	Virtual- Recruit Military	1400-1530
Career Skills Program (CSP) Overview	7	4	2	6	B151, Rm103	1300-1500
	21	18	23	20	Virtual	1300-1500

## MANDATORY BAVARIA TAP Workshops

Transition Assistance Program: Tank Road A, BLDG 161

Contact your tap office at

DSN: 599-4451, CIV: 09641 70599451 0800-1600 Mon-Fri to register for classes!

WORKSHOP	September	October	November	December	Location	Time
Pre-Separation	3	1	5	3	B151 Rm 103	0830-1030
Counseling	10, 17, 24	8, 14, 22, 29	12, 19, 26	10, 17	Virtual	0830-1030
MY Transition/ MOC Crosswalk	15, 22*, 29	20, 27	3, 17, 24	1, 15	B161, RM 101	0830-1130
	8	6	10	8	Virtual	0830-1130
Financial Planning for Transition	15, 22*, 29	20, 27	3, 17, 24	1, 15	B161, RM 101	1230-1630
	8	6	10	8	Virtual	1230-1630
VA Benefits and Services	2, 16, 23*, 30	14, 21, 28	4, 18, 25	2, 16	B161, Rm 101	0830-1630
	9	7		9	Virtual	0830-1630
DOL One Day	3, 17, 24*	1, 22, 29	5, 19, 26	3, 17	B161, Rm 101	0830-1630
	10	8	12	10	Virtual	0830-1630
Continuum of Military Service	2, 9, 16, 23, 30	7, 14, 21, 28	4, 18, 25	2, 9, 16	B151 Rm 103	1300-1500
	24	29		15	HTA, B336 (Ed Center, Annex #1)	1030-1130

Dates in Black: Classes are held in Room 101 (Bldg 161) or Rose Barracks Theater

Dates in Green: Classes are held in Room 130 (Bldg 161)

Dates in Red: Classes are held Virtually

Dates in Purple: Classes are held in room 129 (Bldg 161)

Dates in Orange: Classes heled at B151 RM 103

\*Executive Class

Page 1 of 2

As of 18 June 2025

<b>Bavaria: TAP Workshops and Other Optional Classes</b>						
					As	of 18 June 2025
Workshop	September	October	November	December	Location	Time
Employment Workshop	4-5, 25-26*	2-3, 23-24	6-7	4-5	B161, Rm129	0830-1630
	11-12	9-10	13-14	11-12	Virtual	0830-1630
Managing Your (MY) Education	25-26	30-31	20-21	18-19	B161, Rm 101 *B161, Rm129	0830-1630
	11-12	9-10	13-14	11-12	Virtual	0830-1630
Career and Credential Exploration	25-26	30-31	20-21	4-5	B161, Rm 130	0830-1630
	11-12	9-10	13-14	11-12	Virtual	0830-1630
Boots to Business	11-12	16-17	13-14		B161 Rm 101	0830-1630

## ADDITIONAL (optional after all MANDATORY have been completed)

\*2-day Track Courses (Thru-Fri) are required based on Career Track Selected

Advanced Resume	10	8	5	3	Virtual- Recruit Military	1400-1530
Guide to Federal Employment	17	22	12	10	Virtual- Recruit Military	1400-1530
Advanced Employment Workshop	24	29	19	17	Virtual- Recruit Military	1400-1530
Career Skills Program (CSP) Overview	3	1	5	3	B151, Rm103	1300-1500
( ,	17	22	26	22	Virtual	1300-1500